City of Jonesboro



Meeting Agenda

Nominating and Rules Committee

Tuesday, October 15, 2019	I	4:45 PM	Municipal Center
SPECIAL CALLED MEETING			
1. Call To Order			
2. Roll Call by City Clerl	k Donna Jacl	<u>(son</u>	
3. Approval of minutes			
<u>MIN-19:079</u>	Minutes for N	ominating and Rules August 6, 2019	
	<u>Attachments:</u>	MeetingMinutes08-Aug-2019-08-51-24	
4. New Business			
	F	RESOLUTIONS TO BE INTRODUCED	
<u>RES-19:159</u>	RESOLUTION BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS TO MAKE APPOINTMENTS/REAPPOINTMENTS TO BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS AS RECOMMENDED BY MAYOR HAROLD PERRIN		
	<u>Sponsors:</u>	Mayor's Office	
<u>RES-19:160</u>	RESOLUTION BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS TO MAKE APPOINTMENTS/REAPPOINTMENTS TO BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS AS RECOMMENDED BY MAYOR HAROLD PERRIN		
	<u>Sponsors:</u>	Mayor's Office	
5. Pending Items			
6. Other Business			
7. Public Comments			
8. Adjournment			